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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Sensor
Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please process the order for Luan Vision

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Office - LUAN VISION <office@lvsmedica.ro>

Date: Tue, 21 Jun 2022 at 12:39

Subject: RE: Sensor

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


Dear Ryan,

 

  Please prepare for us the following :

 

  Senzor oxigen R-49V - 0110049 …………….…..… 1 pcs

Senzor oxigen R-43V …………….…….. …………….. 8 pcs

Sensor oxigen R-22MEDV …………………………… 2 pcs

 

 

 

  BR,

 

LUCIAN CHIS - SALES MANAGER

             mobil : 0746.185.886

 

 www.frigomed.ro  www.lvsmedica.ro

 

 LUAN VISION
 Nucului str. No.6,PALEU, 417166 - ROMANIA

 fax : +4 0359.411.523

 tel :  +4 0 726.185.886

         +4 0 746.185.886

 

-This e-mail message may contain confidential information and/or legally privileged and is intended only for the use of the addressed person. Any disclosure, copy, distribution or any action taken related to the contents of this e-mail by any other person is s
you in error, we ask you to inform us immediately by email or by telephone ( + 40 359.411.523), then please delete this message from your system. Thank you for your cooperation.

 P  Please consider your environmental responsibility before printing this e-mail

 

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: luni, 20 iunie 2022 16:04

To: Office - LUAN VISION

Subject: Re: Sensor
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